William Penn HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

4/13/2024

Chichester MS
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0.00
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William Penn HS

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

VE-PERC
OE
VE

MUS PERC

Comp
Perf

ME-PERC
OE
ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: INP

Marching Percussion: SRP

4/13/2024

Essence Legacy Percussion
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William Penn HS

15.500
77.0
78.0

16. 500
8.0

26.100
89.0
86.0

25. 050

83.0
83. 150
83. 150



William Penn HS

W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
COM

-W
COMP
ACH

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Winds: SAW

4/13/2024

Rising Sun HS
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William Penn HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC
GE 70/130
REP
PERF
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

Guard: IRG

Guard: SRG

4/13/2024

West Inverness Ambition

Cab Calloway HS

16.8;9
83 grp

15.280
79
75 qu»

16.330
81

52 qm»

15.280
2 >
75 qu»

14.610
75



William Penn HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC
MV70-130
VOC
EXC
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC
GE 10/10
REP
PERF
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement

4/13/2024

Guard: SAG Guard: ISG
Perry Hall HS West Inverness Resolve
13.39§)iﬁl 16.83§)1§)
63 gro 84 GEp
11 .7?20 - 15.4%10
57 e 75 cis
11 .49(9 1) 15.69(9
54 oro 76 ais
11.800 e=» 14.800
59 77 aE»
59 7 g2
11.1%9 1) 14.99§)qﬁa
53 gro B
59.350 77.590
0.00 0.50
59.350 77.090
1S 1S



- 4/13/2024
William Penn HS

Guard: SMG
Guard: SNG
Chichester Rising Sun Timber Creek Regional  Greater Egg Harbor William Penn
Chichester MS HS Newark HS Arcadia HS HS HS HS HS
EQ79(—)1:30 12.3?59 14.2?(9 D 13.0%70 GD 13.129 ad 15.0;70 [ 27 ) 15.9?99 - 14.5;20 (39 16.8999
EXC 60 grp B 64 op 67 eup 74 o 78 7 s 85
MV7\961030 11 Ogg) 12.02320 Gd 12.2§P ad 12.0%{9 Gd 13.5(73?9 12.5?(9 370 12.7?70 - 16.6§é)
EXC 53 arn 59 o 60 ip 58 eap 65 orp 61 ey 62 ep 82
DESC7O(I%/I/I;I 30 10.8%) 10.4%350 G> 11.2%{9 ad 12.423‘9 @ 12.7359 > 15.227390 - 11.1910 ad 16.321:9
EXC 52 orp 51 ey 54 gy 61 eup 63 gy 75 53 gy 81
GE 7R(I)E/IJ 30 11.6%9 11.2%9 GD 12.9?9 ad 12.7:2:9 (51 13.8?20 (37} 15.0%9 [ 2nd 3 15.0(;3‘9 1) 16.89‘9
PERF 57 gnp 54 oy 63 cum 64 gup 68 cup 73 76 84
GE 7ROE/I;| 30 12.1320 14.22739 D 12.2%5()) GD 12.5%(9 ad 14.6575(9 37} 15.92110 1) 14.8§70 [ 2} 16.321:9
PERF 60 grp 7 s 59 ip 64 eup 75 ey 79 73 o 81
Sub-Total 58.080 62.250 61.680 62.940 69.840 74.740 68.380 83.020
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 58.080 62250 61280 62940  69.840  74.740 68.380 83.020

Placement



- 4/13/2024
William Penn HS

Dance: SAD

William Penn HS

MV70-130-DANCE

26.700
VOC 70
EXC 65
DES 10/10 12.900
COMP 63
EXC 66
GE 10/10 14.800
REP 73
PERF 75
GE 10/10 13.100
REP 67
PERF 64
Sub-Total 67.500
Penalty 3.00
Total 64.500

Placement



William Penn HS

MV10-10-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SOD

4/13/2024

Cab Calloway HS

29.60
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William Penn HS

MV70-130-DANCE

VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IND

Essence Legacy Diamonds

28.560 e
74 qu»
0 q=»

17.520
85
89 am»

16.210
83 qm»
80 q=»

17.140
87
85 am»
79.430
0.00

79.430





